
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 
 

8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hanukkah Begins 

15 16 17 18 19 20 

       21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Winter Begins 

22 23 24 25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Christmas 

26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Boxing Day (Canada) 
Kwanzaa Begins 

27 

28 29 30 31 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

New Year’s Eve 

 

 
 

        
 
 

 

9:30 Chair Stretch 
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya   
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:15 Deck the Halls  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
1:30 Bus Trip  
2:15 The Match Game  
3:15 Holiday Mocktails by 
the Tree  
6:30 Bingo 
 

9:30 Weightlifting Exercise 
10:00 Morning Trivia Circle   
10:00 Seven Up Card Game  
10:30 Wii Bowling  
1:30 Pet Visit with Loki  
2:00 Paint & Sip  
3:00 Rosary with Jerry   
3:45 Bingo  
6:30 Poker 

9:30 Chair Exercise   
10:00 Library Visit 
10:30 Bingo  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:15 Wine Tasting  
3:30 Dan the Piano Man  
3:45 The Match Game 
6:30 Holiday Caroling by 
Girl Scouts 

9:30 Yoga                           
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Cornhole  
12:00 Lunch Trip  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
1:30 Rummikub   
2:00 Blank Slate  
3:00 Jewish Service with 
Debbie 
3:45 Pokeno 
6:15 Rosary   

9:30 Exercise  
10:00 UNO/ Card Games  
10:00 Avalon Holiday 
Bakers Club  
10:30 Wii Bowling  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:15 Gingerbread Social  
3:15 Bingo   
6:30 LCR 

Wear Holiday Pajamas!  
9:00 Pancakes & Pajamas 
w Family  
10:00 Family Photos with 
Santa  
1:30 Holiday Trivia  
2:30 Bingo 
3:45 Wheel of Fortune (Prize 
Giveaway)    
6:30 Scrabble /Checkers   9:30 Morning Exercise  

10:00 Word Game  
10:45 Catholic Service  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Holiday Movie 
Festival 
2:30 The Baroque 
Orchestra  
4:00 Blank Slate  
6:30 LCR Dice Game 

9:30 Chair Stretch  
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya  
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Morning Manicures  
1:30 Menu Planning 
Meeting  
2:30 Brownie Bliss Station 
3:15 Minute to Win It  
6:30 Bingo with Jean  
 

9:30 Weightlifting Exercise 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Skippy  
10:30 Bible Study with Gail 
/ Finn 
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:30 The Hillsborough 
Rockettes  
3:00 Rosary with Jerry   
3:45 Bingo  
6:30 Poker 
 

9:30 Chair Exercise  
10:00 LCR 
10:30 Horseshoes   
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:15 Holiday Karaoke & 
Cocktails  
3:30 Bingo  
6:30 Holiday Caroling by 
Girl Scouts  
 

9:30 Yoga                           
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:30 Cornhole  
1:30 Lunch Trip  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
1:30 Rummikub   
2:15 Holiday Wreath 
Making  
3:30 Family Feud  
6:30Holiday Lights Bus 
Ride 

9:30 Exercise  
10:00 Avalon Dollar 
Store$$ 
10:30 Christmas Card 
Maing   
1:30 Trivia Circle 
2:15 Chair Volleyball 
3:30 Bingo  
4:00 December Word 
Puzzles   
6:30 LCR 

9:30 Chair Exercise  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Horse Racing  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:30 Holiday Dance 
Performance  
3:15 Bingo   
6:30 Scrabble /Checkers   

Jingle Bell Bl ing Day  
9:30 Sunday Stretch  
10:00 Word Game  
10:45 Catholic Service  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:30 Nutcracker by 
Premiere Dance 
2:30 Heads Up   
3:30 Bingo 
4:00 Menorah Lighting  
6:30 Movie Night 

Blue & Bright Day  
9:30 Chair Stretch  
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya  
10:30 Pick 10 Lotto  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
1:30 Bus Trip  
2:00 Canal Walk Chorus  
3:15 Hanukkah Craft  
4:00 Menorah Lighting  
6:30 Bingo with Jean  
 

Sparkle & Shine Day  
9:30 Weightlifting Exercise 
10:00 Seven Up Card Game  
10:30 Bingo 
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:15 Holiday Makeovers  
3:00 Rosary with Jerry   
4:00 Menorah Lighting  
5:30 Candlelight Dinner  

Grinch Day 
9:30 Chair Yoga with 
Christina  
10:30 Grinch Bingo 
1:30 Trivia Circle 
2:15 It’s All Grinch Green 
Social  
3:15 Horseshoes  
4:00 Menorah Lighting  
6:30 Holiday Caroling by 
Girl Scouts 

Candy Cane Lane Day  
9:30 Yoga                           
10:30 Cornhole  
11:00 Hunterdon Hills 
Playhouse  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
1:30 Rummikub   
2:00 Pet Visit with Leelo  
3:00 Hanukkah Service with 
Debbie  
3:45 Pokeno 
6:15 Rosary   

Tees the Season Day  
9:30 Exercise  
10:00 Avalon Holiday 
Bakers Club 
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Atlantic City Poker 
2:15 Piano Playing in the 
Lobby  
3:45 Bingo 
4:00 Menorah Lighting  
6:30 LCR 

Mad about Plaid Day  
9:30 Chair Exercise  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Winter Crafter’s Club  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Saturday Matinee  
2:15 Peppermint Cocoa Bar  
3:15 Bingo 
4:00 Menorah Lighting  
6:30 Scrabble /Checkers   

Winter Whiteout Day  
9:30 Morning Exercise  
10:00 Word Game  
10:45 Catholic Service  
2:00 Holiday Movie 
Festival 
2:30 Family Feud  
3:00 Faith Fellowship 
Hymn Sing 
4:00 Menorah Lighting  
6:30 LCR Dice Game 

Ugly Sweater Day  
9:30 Chair Exercise   
10:00 Pet Visit Joya  
10:00 Bus Trip  
12:00 Lunch Outing   
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:15 Ugly Sweater Contest  
3:30 Chair Volleyball 
6:30 Bingo with Jean 
 

Don’t Stress, wear 
Sweats Day  

9:30 Weightlifting Exercise 
10:00 Pet Visit w/ Skippy  
10:30 Bible Study with Gail 
/ Finn 
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Resident Council 
Meeting 
3:00 Rosary with Jerry   
3:45 Bingo  
6:30 Poker 
 
 

The Night before 
Christmas Day  

9:30 Chair Exercise   
10:00 Christmas Eve Mass  
10:30 Bocce Ball  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:15 Eggnog Social  
3:45 Finishing Lines  
6:30 Christmas Movie 

Merry & Bright Day  
9:30 Chair Exercise   
10:00 Christmas Convos & 
Coffee   
10:30 Horseshoes   
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:15 Holiday Social  
3:45 What’s in Santa’s 
Stocking   
6:30 Christmas Movie 

9:30 Exercise  
10:00 UNO/ Card Games  
10:30 Wii Bowling  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:15 TGIF Happy Hour  
3:15 Bingo   
6:30 LCR 

9:30 Chair Exercise  
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:30 Horse Racing  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Saturday Matinee  
2:15 Social  
3:15 Bingo  
4:00 Menorah Lighting  
6:30 Mary Mother of God 
Chorus  9:30 Sunday Stretch  

10:00 Word Game  
10:45 Catholic Service  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:00 Holiday Movie 
Festival 
2:30 Heads Up   
3:30 Bingo 
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Chair Stretch  
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya  
10:00 Bus Trip  
10:15 Monday Morning 
News Chat 
1:30 Trivia Circle  
1:30 Bus Trip  
2:15 The Match Game  
3:30 The Price is Right  
6:30 Bingo with Jean 
 

9:30 Weightlifting Exercise 
10:00 Kings in the Corner  
10:00 Seven Up Card Game  
10:30 Wii Bowling  
1:30 Trivia Circle  
2:30 Pre New Years Eve 
Party  
3:00 Rosary with Jerry   
3:45 Bingo  
6:30 Poker 

9:30 Weightlifting Exercise 
10:00 Seven Up Card Game  
10:30 Wii Bowling  
1:30 New Years Trivia 
Circle  
2:30 Resolutions by the 
Fireplace  
3:30 Bingo  
7:00 Champagne Toast 
with Jackie  

 
 
 
 

 
The Avalon at Hillsborough 

    
The Avalon at Hillsborough*393 Amwell Road*Hillsborough NJ*(908) 874 7200*                      *Activities are subject to change*  



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 
 

8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hanukkah Begins 

15 16 17 18 19 20 

       21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Winter Begins 

22 23 24 25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Christmas 

26 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Boxing Day (Canada) 
Kwanzaa Begins 

27 

28 29 30 31 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

New Year’s Eve 

 

 
 

        

 

9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya 
10:15 Deck the Halls 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Cornhole 
3:15 Holiday Mocktails by The Tree   
4:30 What am I?  
6:30 Game Show 

9:30 Moving & Grooving 
10:00 The Daily Extra 
10:30 Pennies In 
11:30 Trivia   
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 Pet Visit with Loki 
2:00 Name That Tune 
3:00 Toss & Talk 
3:30 Pokeno 
4:30 Word Game 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Muscles in Motion 
10:00 Morning Updates 
10:30 Sensory Hour 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery   
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:15 Mocktails & Cheese 
3:30 Dan the Piano Man 
4:00 Word Game  
6:30 Holiday Caroling by Girl Scouts  
 

9:30 Ball Fitness  
10:00 The Daily Chronicle 
10:30 Circle Time 
11:30 Trivia 
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Wood Painting 
3:00 Jewish Service with Debbie 
4:30 Word Scramble  
6:30 Movie Night 

9:30 Sunrise Stretches 
10:00 Avalon Holiday Bakers Club 
10:30 Cornhole 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:15 Gingerbread Social 
3:30 Jingo  
4:30 Who am I?  
6:30 Virtual Concert 
 

Wear Holiday Pajamas! 
9:00 Pancakes & Pajamas with 
Family 
10:00 Family Photos with Santa  
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:00 Carnival Games 
2:30 Teatime  
3:30 Bingo  
4:30 Word Game 
6:30 Musical 

9:30 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Pictionary 
10:45 Catholic Mass 
11:30 Trivia  
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:30 The Baroque Orchestra  
3:30 Music Bingo 
4:30 Who am I? 
6:30 Musical 

9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya 
10:30 Water Painting  
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:30 Brownie Bliss Station 
3:30 Bingo   
4:30 What am I?  
6:30 Game Show 

9:30 Moving & Grooving 
10:00 Pet Visit with Skippy 
10:30 Bible Study with Gail & Finn 
11:30 Trivia   
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:30 Hillsborough Rockettes 
3:30 Pokeno 
4:30 Word Game 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Muscles in Motion 
10:00 Morning Updates 
10:30 Catholic Mass 
11:30 Trivia Circle  
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:15 Holiday Karaoke & 
Mocktails 
3:30 Bingo 
4:00 Word Game  
6:30 Holiday Caroling by Girl Scouts  
 

9:30 Ball Fitness  
10:00 The Daily Chronicle 
10:30 Circle Time 
11:30 Trivia 
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:15 Holiday Wreath Making 
3:30 Bingo 
4:30 Word Scramble  
6:30 Holiday Lights Ride 

9:30 Sunrise Stretches 
10:00 Avalon Dollar Store  
10:30 Cornhole 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Gingerbread Decorating  
3:30 Jingo  
4:30 Who am I?  
6:30 Virtual Concert 
 

9:30 Chair Exercise   
10:00 The Daily Extra 
10:30 Water Coloring 
11:30 Trivia  
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:30 Holiday Dance Performance  
3:30 Bingo  
4:30 Word Game 
6:30 Musical 

Jingle Bell Bling Day  
9:30 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Pictionary 
10:45 Catholic Mass 
11:30 Trivia  
2:30 Nutcracker by Premiere 
Dance  
3:30 Music Bingo 
4:00 Lighting of the Menorah 
6:30 Musical 

Blue & Bright Day  
9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya 
10:30 Horseshoes  
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Canal Walk Chorus 
3:00 Reminisce 
3:30 Bingo   
4:00 Lighting of the Menorah 
6:30 Game Show 

Sparkle & Shine Day 
9:30 Moving & Grooving 
10:00 The Daily Extra 
10:30 Pennies In 
11:30 Trivia   
1:00 Mail Delivery  
2:15 Holiday Makeovers  
3:00 Toss & Talk 
3:30 Pokeno 
4:00 Lighting of the Menorah 
4:30 Candlelight Dinner 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

Grinch Day 
9:30 Muscles in Motion 
10:00 Morning Updates 
10:30 Grinch Bingo 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery   
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:15 It’s All Grinch Green Social 
3:30 Hoops 
4:00 Lighting of the Menorah 
6:30 Holiday Caroling by Girl Scouts  
 

Candy Cane Lane Day 
9:30 Ball Fitness  
10:00 The Daily Chronicle 
10:30 Circle Time 
11:30 Trivia 
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Horse Racing 
3:00 Hannukah Service w Debbie 
4:00 Lighting of the Menorah 
6:30 Movie Night 

Tees the Season Day 
9:30 Sunrise Stretches 
10:00 Avalon Holiday Bakers Club 
10:30 Cornhole 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:15 Piano Playing  
3:30 Jingo  
4:00 Lighting of the Menorah 
6:30 Virtual Concert 
 

Mad About Plaid Day 
9:30 Chair Exercise   
10:00 The Daily Extra 
10:30 Coloring Pages 
11:30 Trivia  
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:15 Peppermint Cocoa Bar 
3:30 Bingo  
4:00 Lighting of the Menorah 
6:30 Musical 

Winter White Out Day 
9:30 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Pictionary 
10:45 Catholic Mass 
11:30 Trivia  
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:00 Pokeno  
3:00 Faith Fellowship Hymn Sing 
3:30 Music Bingo 
4:00 Lighting of the Menorah 
6:30 Musical 

Ugly Sweater Day 
9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya 
10:30 Holiday Manicures 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:15 Ugly Sweater Contest 
3:30 Bingo   
4:30 What am I?  
6:30 Game Show 

Don’t Stress, Wear Sweats Day 
9:30 Moving & Grooving 
10:00 Pet Visit with Skippy 
10:30 Bible Study with Gail & Finn 
11:30 Trivia   
1:00 Resident Council 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Hoops 
3:00 Toss & Talk 
3:30 Pokeno 
4:30 Word Game 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

Night Before Christmas Day 
9:30 Muscles in Motion 
10:00 Christmas Eve Mass 
10:30 Sensory Hour 
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:00 Mail Delivery   
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:15 Eggnog Social  
3:45 Bingo 
4:00 Word Game  
6:30 TV Land 
 

Merry & Bright Day 
9:30 Ball Fitness  
10:00 Christmas Convos & 
Coffee 
10:30 Circle Time 
11:30 Holiday Trivia  
215 Holiday Social 
3:30 Bingo 
4:30 Word Scramble  
6:30 Christmas Movie Night 

9:30 Sunrise Stretches 
10:00 Chronicles  
10:30 Cornhole 
11:30 Trivia Circle  
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:15 TGIF Happy Hour 
3:30 Jingo  
4:30 Who am I?  
6:30 Virtual Concert 
 

9:30 Chair Exercise   
10:00 The Daily Extra 
10:30 Circle Time 
11:30 Trivia  
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:00 Chair Bowling 
2:30 Teatime 
3:30 Bingo  
4:30 Word Game 
6:30 Mary Mother of God Chorus 

9:30 Chair Exercise  
10:30 Pictionary 
10:45 Catholic Mass 
11:30 Trivia  
1:30 PM Stretch 
2:00 Pokeno  
3:00 Reminisce 
3:30 Music Bingo 
4:30 Who am I? 
6:30 Musical 

9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya 
10:30 Horseshoes  
11:30 Trivia Circle 
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:00 Cornhole 
3:00 Reminisce 
3:30 Bingo Prize Giveaway  
4:30 What am I?  
6:30 Game Show 

9:30 Moving & Grooving 
10:00 The Daily Extra 
10:30 Pennies In 
11:30 Trivia   
1:00 Mail Delivery  
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:30 Pre New Year’s Eve Party 
3:30 Pokeno 
4:30 Word Game 
6:30 Virtual Concert 

9:30 Muscles in Motion 
10:00 Morning Updates 
10:30 Sensory Hour 
11:30 New Year’s Trivia Circle  
1:30 Afternoon Stretch 
2:30 Resolutions by the 
Fireplace 
3:30 Bingo 
4:00 Word Game  
6:30 TV Land 
 

 
 
 
 
  

Generations (Memory Care Activities) 
 

   

 


